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EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: NOAV Document Number 200417500
1 message

Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us> Fri, Nov 21, 2014 at 9:52 AM
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Please upload this email and the attached document to:

NOAV 200417500
REM 7058
Location ID: 324634
Pit Facility IDs 112268 and 112269

Thanks
Alex

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us>
Date: Fri, Nov 21, 2014 at 9:51 AM
Subject: NOAV Document Number 200417500
To: "Teff, John" <johnt@cmproductionllc.com>
Cc: Matt Lepore <matt.lepore@state.co.us>, Robert Frick - DNR <robert.frick@state.co.us>, Peter Gowen -
DNR <peter.gowen@state.co.us>, Greg Deranleau - DNR <greg.deranleau@state.co.us>, Kris Neidel - DNR
<kris.neidel@state.co.us>

John,

Attached is a PDF of a Notice of Alleged Violation, Document Number 200417500, issued to CM Productions,
LLC.  An original copy has been sent via Certified Mail.

Alex

-- 

 
Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado
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-- 

 
Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado
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